
TED Adventist Mission 2023-2024 

Here are deadlines for submitting any mission project proposals / funding requests to the TED 
Mission Board. All application forms should be uploaded at 
ted.adventist.org/departments/adventist-mission/ 

 

Friday 1 March 2024 for the Creative & Innovative Outreach Fund (CIOF); all decisions will be made 
during the 19 March Mission Board. 

Friday 1 March 2024 for the Mission Impact Fund; recommendations to the GC will be made during 
the 19 March M; all decisions will be made during the 19 March Mission Board.  

12 November is the last Mission Board of the year for 2024 funding. Therefore, all requests for 
funding of 2024 projects must be submitted at the latest by 31 October 2024!  

 

 
Thursday 24 August 
Thursday 7 September 
Thursday 5 October 
Thursday 26 October 
Thursday 23 November 
Thursday 28 December 
Thursday 1 February 
Thursday 7 March 
Thursday 4 April 
Thursday 25 April 
Thursday 30 May 
Thursday 29 August 
Thursday 5 September 
Thursday 10 October 
Thursday 31 October 
Thursday 21 November 

 
(for 5 September MB) 
(for 19 September MB) 
(for 17 October MB) 
(for 7 November MB) 
(for 5 December MB) 
(for 9 January MB) 
(for 13 February MB) 
(for 19 March MB) 
(for 16 April MB) 
(for 7 May MB) 
(for 11 June MB) 
(for 10 September MB) 
(for 17 September MB) 
(for 22 October MB) 
(for 12 November MB) 
(for 3 December MB) 

 

 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 

mailto:ted.adventist.org/departments/adventist-mission/

